ite
Sept. 8 - May 29, 2026

No Classes
Oct 31 Halloween
Nov 24-30 Thanksgiving
Dec 17-Jan 4 winter Break
March 21—April 7 Spring Break

Important Dates
Dec 6 Winter Showcase

Dec 6 Team Showcase

School Year Tuition
Registration Fee- $50
30mclass $445
45mclass $514
60m class $658
75mclass $750
Ask about Carte Blanche Pricing!

*Credit Card Payments
willinclude a 2.89% fee
*Multi Class Discount- 5%
on 2 or more classes

Leotard Dress Code

Tiptoe Tots - Lt. Pink

Tutus N Taps- Lavender

Primary Ballet/Tap- Magenta

Ballet/Tap 2- Grape

Ballet/Tap 3- Teal
Ballet 4- Red
Ballet 5- Royal Blue
Ballet 6- Black
Solid Color for all other Styles

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

317 N. Seymour Ave.

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:15
7:15-8:15
8:15-8:45

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:15

7:00-7:30
7:30-8:45

5:15-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00

10:15-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:00-2:45

2025-26 Class Schedule
September 8 - May 29, 2026

BaIIet/Tap 1 (Magenta) 5-7y
Ballet 4 w/ Pre Pointe (Red)  11-15y
Lyrical 4 11-15y
Teen Lyrical TEAM
Jazz 5 REC
Teen Contemporary TEAM
Adult Stretch Adult
Adult Ballet Adult
Jumps & Turns 5-6 12&up
Senior Tap TEAM
Tap 5-6 REC
Musical Theater 5-6 12&up
Senior Jazz TEAM
Production TEAM
Senior Contemporary TEAM
Ballet TEAM
Senior Lyrical TEAM

Mundelein, IL

60060

4:30-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-9:00
9:00-9:30

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-8:45
9:15-9:45

4:45-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:45
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30

Junior Lyrical
Lyrical 3
Contemporary 3
Ballet 4 w/ PBT (Red)
Ballet 6 (Black)
Pointe 2 (Black)

Tiptoe Tots
Jazz/Musical Theater 1
Jazz 6

Ballet 5-6 w/ PBT (glack)
Pointe 1-2

Ballet/Tap 3 (Teal)

Jr Contemporary
Pre-Teen Jazz
Contemporary 5-6
En Pointe Company
Pre-Teen Team Tech
Senior Team Tech

Teen Team Tech
Tutus N Tap (Lavender)
Junior Team Tech
Junior Jazz

Jazz 3

Ballet 5 (Royal)
Pointe 1 (Royal)

847-837-1414

TEAM
8-10y
8-10y

11-15y

REC
REC

2-3y
5-7y
REC
REC
REC

8-11y
TEAM
TEAM
REC
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

TEAM
4-5y
TEAM
TEAM
8-10y
REC
REC

Season 14!

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:30
8:30-9:15

5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:30

5:45-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:15
8:15-9:15

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45

Jazz 4

Ballet/Tap 2 (Grape)
Lyrical 5-6

Musical Theater 3-4
Adult Tap

Acro Dance 3-4
Acro Dance 5-6
Acro Dance 2-3

Hip Hop 2-3

Junior Hip Hop

Hip Hop 4-5

Hip Hop Large Group
Hip Hop 5-6

Hop N Bop
Contemporary 4

Teen Jazz
Jumps/Tricks/Turns 4

www.elitedanceltd.com

11-15y
6-9y
REC
8-12y
Adult

10+y
REC
6-10y

7-9y
TEAM
10-14y
TEAM

REC

4-5y
11-15y
TEAM
11-15y






